

Nand Lal Versus Vaish Sabha

Civil Revision No.75 of 2021

14.06.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondent.

Let the record of both the learned Courts below be requisitioned before the next date.

List on **17.07.2023**.

June 14, 2023
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge