

Nand Lal Vs Vaish Sabha

Civil Revision No. 75/2021

07.08.2023 Present: Mr. Ashok, Advocate vice Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vishwas, Advocate vice Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate,
for the respondent.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner,

list on 14.08.2023.

7th August, 2023
(rohit)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge