

Nand Lal Vs. Vaish Sabha

Civil Revision No. 75 of 2021

14.08.2023 Present: Mr. Abhinav Purohit, Proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Proxy counsel for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on **25.08.2023**.

August 14, 2023
Gaurav

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge