

Nand Lal Vs. Vaish Sabha

CR No. 75 of 2021

11.12.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate for the respondent.
List for consideration on 13.03.2024. Interim to
continue.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 11, 2023
(narender)