

CR-75 of 2021

13.12.2024 Present: Ms. Srishti Negi, vice counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Vijay Sharma, vice counsel for the respondents.

Fresh Power of Attorney on behalf of respondents has not been filed as yet. Learned counsel appearing for the respondents prays for and is allowed two weeks' further time for filing Power of Attorney. List on 30.12.2024.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

13.12.2024

(Vriti)